Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

Political Affairs and
Democracy, Paris
(04 Nov)

Political Affairs and
Democracy, Paris
(04 Nov)

Political Affairs and
Democracy, Paris
(04 Nov)

Political Affairs and
Democracy,
Brussels

(07 Dec)
Political Affairs and

Democracy,
Brussels
(07 Dec)

Attendees

Lord Anderson

Cheryl Gillan (1)

TOTAL

Lord Anderson

TOTAL

Travel (£)

509.70

4.70

514.40

0.00

0.00

COMMITTEE ON POLITICAL AFFAIRS
AND DEMOCRACY

Hotel and
Subsistence

(£)

208.18

0.00

208.18

165.57

165.57

Total (£)

717.88

4.70

722.58

165.57

165.57

3rd Quarter October-December 2015

(1) 4.70 in travel covers non-refundable
booking fees, all other travel refunded



	Political

