COMMITTEE ON POLITICAL AFFAIRS AND DEMOCRACY

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	
Political Affairs and Democracy, Paris (04 Nov)	Lord Anderson	509.70	208.18	717.88	
Political Affairs and Democracy, Paris (04 Nov)	Cheryl Gillan (1)	4.70	0.00	4.70	(1) 4.70 in travel covers non-refundable booking fees, all other travel refunded
Political Affairs and Democracy, Paris (04 Nov)	TOTAL	514.40	208.18	722.58	
Political Affairs and Democracy, Brussels (07 Dec)	Lord Anderson	0.00	165.57	165.57	
Political Affairs and Democracy, Brussels (07 Dec)	TOTAL	0.00	165.57	165.57	